

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-751 Version: 1 Name: Phillips Ranch Consultant

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 9/26/2018 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 11/19/2018 Final action:

Title: Adopt a Resolution Amending the FY 2018-19 Operating Budget (Phillips Ranch Assessment District

Fund No. 256) by Appropriating Funds from Reserves and Award a Contract for Assessment Consulting Services for the Phillips Ranch Assessment District to NBS in the amount of \$57,080

RESOLUTION NO. 2018-

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING

THE FY 2018-19 ADOPTED OPERATING BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING \$57,080 FROM

RESERVES WITHIN PHILLIPS RANCH ASSESSMENT DISTRICT FUND (FUND 256) TO 256-4073-

52285-00000 FOR CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE PHILLIPS RANCH ASSESSMENT

DISTRICT

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1- Resolution.pdf, 3. Attachment 2- Evaluation Results-Philips Ranch

Assessment Consultant RFP, 4. Attachment 3- NBS COST Proposal Assessment Consulting

Services Phillips Ranch Assessment District RFP NO 2018-14 (2).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/19/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		

Adopt a Resolution Amending the FY 2018-19 Operating Budget (Phillips Ranch Assessment District Fund No. 256) by Appropriating Funds from Reserves and Award a Contract for Assessment Consulting Services for the Phillips Ranch Assessment District to NBS in the amount of \$57,080

RESOLUTION NO. 2018-

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING THE FY 2018-19 ADOPTED OPERATING BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING \$57,080 FROM RESERVES WITHIN PHILLIPS RANCH ASSESSMENT DISTRICT FUND (FUND 256) TO 256-4073 -52285-00000 FOR CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE PHILLIPS RANCH ASSESSMENT DISTRICT